
The Orchid School 

Baner, Pune     

               

Date: 22nd October 2016      

Circular No. TOS/FRO/CIR/FS/16-17/14 

 

Whole School Fee Circular for Academic Year 2017-18 

Dear Parents,  

Following is the ratified fee structure by PTA Executive Committee for the Academic Year      

2017-18. For more details, refer to PTA minutes dated 15th October 2016 on the school website: 

http://theorchidschool.org/Assets/Circular/PDF/PTA%20Minutes%20-%2015th%20October%202016.pdf 

 

Fee Structure for STD III to X 

 

  

Level 
Annual 
Fees 

 
40%  
April  
2017 

 

20% 
June 
2017 

20% 
October 

2017 

20% January 
2018 

STD III          

101,500/-  

      

40,600/- 

      

20,300/-  

      

20,300/-  
      20,300/- 

STD IV          

101,500/-  

      

40,600/-  

      

20,300/-  

      

20,300/-  
      20,300/-  

STD V          

110,000/-  

      

44,000/-  

      

22,000/-  

      

22,000/-  
      22,000/-  

STD VI          

110,000/-  

      

44,000/- 

      

22,000/-  

      

22,000/-  
      22,000/-  

STD VII          

110,000/-  

      

44,000/-  

      

22,000/-  

      

22,000/-  
      22,000/-  

STD VIII          

119,000/-  

      

47,600/-  

      

23,800/-  

      

23,800/-  
      23,800/-  

STD IX          

119,000/-  

      

47,600/-  

      

23,800/-  

      

23,800/-  
      23,800/-  

STD X          

119,000/-  

      

47,600/-  

      

23,800/-  

      

23,800/-  
      23,800/-  

 

 

 

 

http://theorchidschool.org/Assets/Circular/PDF/PTA%20Minutes%20-%2015th%20October%202016.pdf


 

Fee Structure for STD II 

 

  PTA ratified to iron out the huge gap in fees between STD II and other levels.   

 

 Fee structure for STD II 

 

Level 
Annual 
Fees 

 
40%  
April  
2017 

 

20% 
June 

2017 

20% 
October 

2017 

20% January 
2018 

STD II 
         

101,500/-  
      40,600/-  

      

20,300/-  

      

20,300/-  
      20,300/-  

 

 

Fee Structure for STD I 

 

 

Level 
One time,  

Non-refundable 
Admission Fee 

Annual 
Fees 

40% At the 
time of 

Admission 
  

20% 
June 
2017 

20% 
October 

2017 

20% 
January 

2018 

STD I 75000/- 
         

101,500/-  

      

40,600/-  

      

20,300/-  

      

20,300/-  

      

20,300/-  

 

 

 

Please Note: 

 

One Time Admission fee – Non- refundable for new admissions to all levels (STD I to X) 

remains the same. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Few enrichment programs for students are compulsory / optional. These are charged additionally 

on per student basis.   

 

 

Level  
Leap Start 

Amt  

Career 
Camp 
Amt   

CBSE – 
Registration  
(IX – X) Amt  

  Camp 
Amt  

Dharavi 
study trip  

Amt  

STD - I 2450       
 

STD - II 2450       
 

STD - III 2450      
 

STD -IV 2450     
 500 

Night out  
Camp 

 

STD -V 2450     
2000  

Excursion  

STD - VI 
 

      
 

STD - VII       
 3000 

Rural Camp  

STD - VIII         
 

STD -IX     150    2000 

STD - X   2000 1000   
 

 

Fees for optional programs like Olympiad Exams, Riverside Exchange, Andaman Trip and 

Sweden Exchange will vary accordingly. 

 

 

 

Prepared By          Approved by 

 

 

Ms. Gauri Gokhale         Ms. Namrata Majhail 

Admission Incharge         Principal        

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

*As this is a computer generated document, hence it does not require signatures.  

               


