Date: 22nd October 2016

Circular No. TOS/FRO/CIR/FS/16-17/14

Whole School Fee Circular for Academic Year 2017-18

Dear Parents,

Following is the ratified fee structure by PTA Executive Committee for the Academic Year 2017-18. For more details, refer to PTA minutes dated 15th October 2016 on the school website:

http://theorchidschool.org/Assets/Circular/PDF/PTA%20Minutes%20-%2015th%20October%202016.pdf

Fee Structure for STD III to X

Level	Annual Fees	40% April 2017	20% June 2017	20% October 2017	20% January 2018
STD III	101,500/-	40,600/-	20,300/-	20,300/-	20,300/-
STD IV	101,500/-	40,600/-	20,300/-	20,300/-	20,300/-
STD V	110,000/-	44,000/-	22,000/-	22,000/-	22,000/-
STD VI	110,000/-	44,000/-	22,000/-	22,000/-	22,000/-
STD VII	110,000/-	44,000/-	22,000/-	22,000/-	22,000/-
STD VIII	119,000/-	47,600/-	23,800/-	23,800/-	23,800/-
STD IX	119,000/-	47,600/-	23,800/-	23,800/-	23,800/-
STD X	119,000/-	47,600/-	23,800/-	23,800/-	23,800/-

Fee Structure for STD II

PTA ratified to iron out the huge gap in fees between STD II and other levels.

Fee structure for STD II

Level	Annual Fees	40% April 2017	20% June 2017	20% October 2017	20% January 2018
STD II	101,500/-	40,600/-	20,300/-	20,300/-	20,300/-

Fee Structure for STD I

Level	One time, Non-refundable Admission Fee	Annual Fees	40% At the time of Admission	20% June 2017	20% October 2017	20% January 2018
STD I	75000/-	101,500/-	40,600/-	20,300/-	20,300/-	20,300/-

Please Note:

One Time Admission fee - Non- refundable for new admissions to all levels (STD I to X) remains the same.

Few enrichment programs for students are compulsory / optional. These are charged additionally on per student basis.

Level	Leap Start Amt	Career Camp Amt	CBSE – Registration (IX – X) Amt	Camp Amt	Dharavi study trip Amt
STD - I	2450				
STD - II	2450				
STD - III	2450				
STD -IV	2450			500 Night out Camp	
STD -V	2450			2000 Excursion	
STD - VI					
STD - VII				3000 Rural Camp	
STD - VIII					
STD -IX			150		2000
STD - X		2000	1000		

Fees for optional programs like Olympiad Exams, Riverside Exchange, Andaman Trip and Sweden Exchange will vary accordingly.

Prepared By

Ms. Gauri Gokhale

Admission Incharge

Approved by

Ms. Namrata Majhail

Principal

^{*}As this is a computer generated document, hence it does not require signatures.